H
ard
w
are
H
arw
in
1847mouser.com/harwin
HARWIN PCB Hardware and Metric Spacers
(800) 346-6873
Female
855-R30-1010402 A M3 X 4mm 5.5 4 - - - .34 .318 .298
855-R30-1010702 A M3 X 7mm 5.5 7 - - - .42 .383 .354
855-R30-1010802 A M3 X 8mm 5.5 8 - - - .42 .412 .381
855-R30-1010902 A M3 X 9mm 5.5 9 - - - .42 .412 .381
855-R30-1011002 A M3 X 10mm 5.5 10 - - - .43 .394 .364
855-R30-1011102 A M3 X 11mm 5.5 11 - - - .44 .423 .383
855-R30-1011202 A M3 X 12mm 5.5 12 - - - .44 .419 .38
855-R30-1011302 A M3 X 13mm 5.5 13 - - - .45 .413 .403
855-R30-1011402 A M3 X 14mm 5.5 14 - - - .45 .43 .39
855-R30-1011502 A M3 X 15mm 5.5 15 - - - .46 .439 .39
855-R30-1011602 A M3 X 16mm 5.5 16 - - - .48 .45 .41
855-R30-1011802 A M3 X 18mm 5.5 18 - - - .50 .479 .449
855-R30-1012002 A M3 X 20mm 5.5 20 - - - .60 .562 .531
855-R30-1012502 A M3 X 25mm 5.5 25 - - - .66 .617 .567
Male/Female
855-R30-3000402 B M3 X 4mm 5.0 4 6 .38 .359 .339
855-R30-3000502 B M3 X 5mm 5.0 5 6 .44 .411 .38
855-R30-3000602 B M3 X 6mm 5.0 6 6 .42 .391 .361
855-R30-3000702 B M3 X 7mm 5.0 7 6 .46 .431 .40
855-R30-3000802 B M3 X 8mm 5.0 8 6 .44 .418 .388
855-R30-3000902 B M3 X 9mm 5.0 9 6 .47 .457 .427
855-R30-3001002 B M3 X 10mm 5.0 10 6 .47 .447 .417
855-R30-3001102 B M3 X 11mm 5.0 11 6 .52 .49 .439
855-R30-3001202 B M3 X 12mm 5.0 12 6 .49 .464 .444
855-R30-3001302 B M3 X 13mm 5.0 13 6 .56 .499 .468
855-R30-3001402 B M3 X 14mm 5.0 14 6 .54 .497 .467
855-R30-3001502 B M3 X 15mm 5.0 15 6 .57 .526 .495
855-R30-3001602 B M3 X 16mm 5.0 16 6 .57 .516 .476
855-R30-3001802 B M3 X 18mm 5.0 18 6 .58 .555 .506
855-R30-3001902 B M3 X 19mm 5.0 19 6 .65 .604 .574
855-R30-3002002 B M3 X 20mm 5.0 20 6 .65 .617 .576
855-R30-3002402 B M3 X 24mm 5.0 24 6 .65 .618 .579
855-R30-3002502 B M3 X 25mm 5.0 25 6 .73 .676 .636
855-R30-3003002 B M3 X 30mm 5.0 30 6 .80 .747 .697
855-R40-3000602 B M4 X 6mm 7.0 6 8 .50 .458 .425
855-R40-3000702 B M4 X 7mm 7.0 7 8 .51 .466 .433
855-R40-3000802 B M4 X 8mm 7.0 8 8 .53 .50 .462
855-R40-3000902 B M4 X 9mm 7.0 9 8 .56 .538 .494
855-R40-3001002 B M4 X 10mm 7.0 10 8 .60 .568 .524
855-R40-3001102 B M4 X 11mm 7.0 11 8 .61 .57 .528
855-R40-3001202 B M4 X 12mm 7.0 12 8 .65 .604 .559
855-R40-3001302 B M4 X 13mm 7.0 13 8 .62 .584 .551
855-R40-3001402 B M4 X 14mm 7.0 14 8 .65 .61 .581
855-R40-3001502 B M4 X 15mm 7.0 15 8 .72 .66 .619
855-R40-3001602 B M4 X 16mm 7.0 16 8 .73 .67 .627
855-R40-3001802 B M4 X 18mm 7.0 18 8 .75 .70 .65
855-R40-3002002 B M4 X 20mm 7.0 20 8 .83 .78 .718
855-R40-3002502 B M4 X 25mm 7.0 25 8 .72 .66 .63
855-R40-3003002 B M4 X 30mm 7.0 30 8 1.07 .991 .935
Price Each
METRIC HEX SPACERS
Fig.
1 10 25
L2
(mm)
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote. Clearance Type
Brass/Nickel
855-R30-6010202 C M3 X 2mm 4.75 2 .50 .46 .416
855-R30-6010302 C M3 X 3mm 4.75 3 .35 .34 .32
855-R30-6010402 C M3 X 4mm 4.75 4 .36 .34 .32
855-R30-6010502 C M3 X 5mm 4.75 5 .49 .477 .443
855-R30-6010602 C M3 X 6mm 4.75 6 .50 .45 .433
855-R30-6010702 C M3 X 7mm 4.75 7 .53 .50 .454
855-R30-6010802 C M3 X 8mm 4.75 8 .56 .51 .481
855-R30-6010902 C M3 X 9mm 4.75 9 .56 .51 .497
855-R30-6011002 C M3 X 10mm 4.75 10 .68 .65 .588
855-R30-6011102 C M3 X 11mm 4.75 11 .69 .628 .611
855-R30-6011202 C M3 X 12mm 4.75 12 .68 .621 .605
855-R30-6011302 C M3 X 13mm 4.75 13 .74 .695 .627
855-R30-6011402 C M3 X 14mm 4.75 14 .75 .70 .632
855-R30-6011502 C M3 X 15mm 4.75 15 .79 .723 .689
855-R30-6012202 C M3 X 22mm 4.75 22 1.15 1.08 .996
855-R30-6013002 C M3 X 30mm 4.75 30 .73 .684 .623
855-R40-6000302 C M4 X 3mm 6.35 3 .34 .32 .301
855-R40-6000402 C M4 X 4mm 6.35 4 .36 .336 .316
855-R40-6000502 C M4 X 5mm 6.35 5 .34 .313 .294
855-R40-6000602 C M4 X 6mm 6.35 6 .40 .381 .35
855-R40-6000702 C M4 X 7mm 6.35 7 .40 .373 .353
855-R40-6000802 C M4 X 8mm 6.35 8 .41 .388 .349
855-R40-6000902 C M4 X 9mm 6.35 9 .42 .406 .376
855-R40-6001002 C M4 X 10mm 6.35 10 .42 .395 .355
855-R40-6001102 C M4 X 11mm 6.35 11 .42 .391 .372
855-R40-6001202 C M4 X 12mm 6.35 12 .40 .388 .359
855-R40-6001302 C M4 X 13mm 6.35 13 .44 .424 .395
855-R40-6001402 C M4 X 14mm 6.35 14 .48 .457 .417
855-R40-6001802 C M4 X 18mm 6.35 18 .68 .632 .573
855-R40-6002002 C M4 X 20mm 6.35 20 .77 .726 .677
855-R40-6002502 C M4 X 25mm 6.35 25 .94 .879 .809
Nylon 66
855-R30-6700394 C M3 X 3mm 5 3 .16 .15 .14
855-R30-6700494 C M3 X 4mm 5 4 .27 .264 .235
855-R30-6700594 C M3 X 5mm 5 5 .15 .149 .139